Jul 24
25
28

Aug 1

(o)

15
22
29

Sept 5
12
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22-23
26

Oct 3
10
17
24
31

Nov 3

14
21
28

Dec 5

12
14
19
26

Jan 2

16
23
30

Feb 6
13
20
27

Mar 1

CINCINNATI CIVIC ORCHESTRA SCHEDULE
JULY 2019

WEDNESDAY CONCERT
OFF
SUNDAY SUMMER CONCERT

Thursday Rehearsal - Music Distributed
Thursday Rehearsal
Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Rehearsal / Member Recognition

Thursday Rehearsal

OFF

Thursday Rehearsal
Thursday Rehearsal
Oktoberfest Cincinnati
Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Rehearsal
Thursday Rehearsal
Thursday Rehearsal
Thursday Rehearsal
Thursday Dress Rehearsal

SUNDAY FALL CONCERT
Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Dress Rehearsal

OFF - HAPPY THANKSGIVING

THURSDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT
SUNDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT
THURSDAY HOLIDAY CONCERT
HOLIDAY PARTY

OFF - MERRY CHRISTMAS

OFF - HAPPY NEW YEAR

OFF

Thursday Rehearsal - Music Distributed
Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Rehearsal / Valentine's Party
Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Dress Rehearsal

SUNDAY WINTER CONCERT

5 Thursday Rehearsal - Music Distributed

12
19
26
Apri 2
16
23
30
May 3

Jun 7

Thursday Rehearsal
Thursday Rehearsal
Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Rehearsal

OFF - Practice Week - Maudy Thursday

Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Rehearsal

Thursday Dress Rehearsal
SUNDAY SPRING CONCERT

Sunday Family Picnic

Bethel Ohio Burke Park

First Baptist Church in Union, KY

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
TBD

Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Glendale Lyceum
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Compass Christian Church
Springfield Township

Colerain Township Senior Center

BONHAUS HOUSE

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Compass Christian Church

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center
Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Wyoming Fine Arts Center

Norwood Masonic Center

Glendale Lyceum Picnic Pavilion

7:00-9:00

3:00-5:00

7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15

7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
2:00-4:00
7:15-9:15

7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:45

3:00-5:00
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:45

7:00-9:00
2:00-4:00
7:00-9:00

7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15

7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:45

3:00-5:00
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15

7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:15
7:15-9:45

3:00-5:00

2:00 - dusk

call 6:30

call 2:30

call 2:15

call 6:30
call 1:30
call 6:30

call 2:30

call 2:30



